O

VASQUE

FJALLMARATON

FJALLMARATON 2009-08-08
RESULTAT HERRAR

Placering Startnr Namn Klubb/Férening Tid Ottfjallet  Nordbottnen Ottsjo Vélliste
1 1 Andreas Svanebo Aclima 3:56:40 3:15:36 2:15:25 1:16:59 0:42:10
2 102 Ole Kristian Smestad Stjgrdal FIK 4:01:17 3:22:53 2:20:06 1:17:53 0:43:54
3 54 Marcus Lejon IFK Mora Friidrott 4:03:55 3:22:55 2:17:45 1:16:58 0:42:10
4 157 Jonatan Thoresson Trangsvikens IF 4:11:05 3:27:13 2:20:49 1:17:53 0:43:10
5 67 Martin Rosvall Lycksele IF 4:17:42 3:34:56 2:24:13 1:17:55 0:44:05
6 72 Fredrik Satter Mattmar SK 4:18:06 3:39:11 2:28:16 1:22:00 0:46:04
7 94 David Erixon STF Storulvan/Sylarna 4:32:47 3:52:13 2:37:13 1:24:02 0:48:24
8 73 Tobias Rollne MK Ornen 4:33:58 3:51:04 2:35:28 1:23:24 0:45:51
9 9 Gustaf Berglund Betongindustri 4:34:53 3:44:57 2:31:40 1:22:01 0:45:21
10 48 Anders Ottosson IF Strategen 4:36:34 3:52:52 2:37:17 1:24:04 0:45:54
11 40 Lars Klippmark Hemlingby LK 4:43:36 3:56:20 2:39:09 1:27:01 0:47:57
12 111 Martin Margold Tumba-Malarhdjden OK 4:44:48 3:59:25 2:42:29 1:28:53 0:49:32
13 100 Lars-Ake Svensk Stockholm Trail Runners 4:47:51 3:59:29 2:42:05 1:29:06 0:48:59
14 44 Markus Lyckegard Hisingen 4:50:31 4:05:37 2:41:37 1:27:00 0:47:40
15 96 Niklas Nordstrom STF Storulvan/Sylarna 4:51:50 4:06:53 2:45:56 1:31:04 0:51:33
16 76 Linus Persson Nordanstigs Fi 4:51:53 4:08:52 2:50:18 1:33:14 0:53:09
17 93 Erik Andersson ST-Ericsson 4:52:26 4:07:40 2:50:17 1:33:18 0:53:52
18 92 Kent Davidsson Solvikingarna 4:53:28 4:05:44 2:44:57 1:32:40 0:52:59
19 2 Ola Hellstrom Almby IK 4:54:21 4.05:57 2:54:44 1:37:25 0:54:22
20 43 Erik Klippmark Hemlingby LK 4:58:44 4:04:05 2:51:26 1:34:00 0:44:52
21 35 Marcus Sundstrom Golds Gym Are 5:08:52 4:18:21 2:55:34 1:33:45 0:53:52
22 104 Torbjorn Palm Sundsvalls OK 5:09:18 4:16:43 2:48:56 1:29:43 0:49:32
23 27 Jerker Sundin Delsbo IF 5:14:03 4:23:19 2:54:07 1:31:05 0:51:48
24 46 Peter Jonsson Hallands Atlet klubb 5:15:51 4:28:21 2:54:21 1:33:14 0:52:42
25 114 Jonas Eklund Vallentuna Osseby OL 5:16:17 4:29:19 3:10:35 1:44:21 0:57:35
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

81
144
192
106
159
130

50
146

62

18

79

55
240
124
149

66

75

30
138

41

87
110

84
134
128

74

89

53
139
132
155

47

20

19
103
150

70

Ulf Lunnhed
Orjan Frojd
Markus Nikula
Marcus Carlén
Kjell-Erik Sahlin
Marcus Amrén
Martin Hedback
Patrik Norberg
Robert Rundqvist
Joakim Ek
Thomas Ljung
UIf Tingstrom
Ola Lindstrom
Mats Hellgren
Henrik Ohrberg
Jeff Wennerlund
Olof Klingnéus
Marten Sahlin
Krister Jansson
Mattias Ericson
Richard Sjéberg
Par Magni
Andreas Svensson
Emil Selander
Jonas Sjoberg
Lars Bjerlow
Roger Tjernstrom
Jerry Nordgren
Johan Sellgren
Finn Persson
Kent Sj6lund
Daniel Nilsson
Oskar Haggren
Ola Backstrom
Robert Bloom
Sammy Ohrling
Micke Edstrém

OK Reftele

Loparfrojd
Vanvénnerna

Terrsjo

Ragunda IF

Amréns Skogsmskiner
IK Bocksjon
Vattudalens ldk
Kvarnbyns Ldparséllskap
Cybercom

OK Kullingshof

IKJ Haninge

OK Réavhjarna

Orebro

Sejfa

Nora
Falu IK

Hemlingby LK
Riksgalden
Trondheim
Riksbankens IF

Ostersund

Motala

Skansen IF

IKJ Haninge

Thomson Reuters
Ostersunds Telemark Club
Team Ultra Sweden
Héagglunds lofk

Cybercom
Stratjara
Jamtkraft IF
Marieby
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5:19:11
5:19:15
5:21:33
5:22:48
5:24:21
5:25:46
5:27:49
5:28:05
5:28:58
5:29:02
5:29:35
5:29:56
5:30:21
5:35:28
5:36:25
5:37:08
5:37:34
5:40:01
5:41:23
5:42:47
5:43:59
5:44.02
5:46:07
5:47:31
5:48:01
5:49:53
5:51:54
5:52:05
5:52:57
5:53:20
5:53:54
5:56:11
5:57:12
5:57:56
5:58:36
5:58:47
5:59:17

4:29:23
4:23:08
4:37:38
4:38:12
4:33:20
4:33:41
4:33:11
4:.38:54
4.28:28
4:38:14
4:36:03
4:30:48
4:38:50
4:37:30
4:46:09
4:45:53
4:46:44
4:49:26
4:42:50
4:51:52
4:45:50
4:51:31
4:48:16
4:47:18
4:47:14
4:56:36
4:56:52
4:56:48
4:57.07
4:56:09
5:00:54
5:00:45
4:51:46
5:08:12
4:56:56
5:04:11
5:04:32

3:04:52
2:40:32
3:23:40
3:08:44
3:04:13
3:04:58
3:03:39
3:08:30
3:09:48
3:10:33
3:00:29
2:59:01
3:07:08
3:04:59
3:09:49
3:13:23
3:18:11
3:15:13
3:11:53
3:16:34
3:04:30
3:26:09
3:10:48
3:04:00
2:57:38
3:29:12
3:23:36
3:28:31
3:19:00
3:18:15
3:26:44
3:24:53
3:24:47
3:31:41
3:24:40
3:21:58
3:26:57

1:36:33
1:23:31
2:19:20
1:39:24
1:.37:12
1:36:15
1:37:58
1:42:35
1:39:02
1:44:11
1:28:33
1:36:17
1:38:39
1:37:25
1:45:28
1:44:48
1:43:03
1:42:34
1:45:18
1:41:06
1:.37:28
1:52:32
1:41:56
1:35:59
1:34:56
1:48:48
1:45:59
1:59:59
1:45:29
1:42:28
1:.51:12
1:44:19
1:46:12
1:45:46
1:51:09
1:46:00
1:48:35

0:53:54
0:47:32
1:15:02
0:56:39
0:55:29
0:54:21
0:54:28
0:57:57
0:49:59
0:59:57
0:49:52
0:53:38
0:55:57
0:54:24
1:02:14
0:59:34
0:58:00
0:57:57
1:02:08
0:55:52
0:55:09
1:03:42
0:59:03
0:53:53
0:53:49
1:01:55
1:00:06
1:07:15
1:01:05
0:56:34
1:02:52
0:58:01
0:59:59
1:03:12
1:02:26
1:00:36
1:02:50



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

101
85
105

143
118
112
133
99
80
71
61
38
123
22
21
126
63
86
16
69

42
120
17
68

119
83
34
32
37
45
77

121
26

Johan Ohlund
Fredrik Berglin
UIf Tjernstrém
Johan P Tegnhed
Urban Thylin
Mats-Erik Wiktorsson
Jonas Henriksson
Claes Linderoth
Anders Sahlstrand
Henning Ekstrom
Stefan Lowdin
Hans Ackerot
Thomas Nystrom
Philip Kellin
Tomas Lindqvist
Stefan Brander
Claes Englund
Marcus Holm
Niklas Johansson
Anders Franzén
Olof Sandstrém

Tobias Fredriksson

Niklas Tyni
Andreas Ramstrém
Stefan Bye

Stefan Ericsson
Michael Larsson
Simon Hannus
Theo Ojerteg
Anders Eriksson
John "Jonkan" Kanéhols
Matias von Geijer
Ulrik Gejervall
Daniel Wennerberg
Peter Lindmark
Bernt Lagelius

Stockholms Idrottsgymnasiet
Riksbankens IF

Team Stockholm Marathon
Arbetsférmedlingen Ostersund

Vericate AB

Stockholm

OK Kére

Marsliden IF

Kvarnbyns Loparséllskap

Are SLK
Cybercom
Cybercom

Riksgéalden
Cybercom

Arméns Jagarbataljon:
Arvidsjaur

WSP Sundsvall

Malmslatts AIK

AXA Sports Club

VK Uvarna

Rejlers-Kolmarden Adventures
Froso IF

Falun

Husqgvarna AB
Nordcirkus

Delsbo IF
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6:00:25
6:00:38
6:01:33
6:01:43
6:02:26
6:02:41
6:02:52
6:02:53
6:03:56
6:06:39
6:06:46
6:07:43
6:09:51
6:11:53
6:12:50
6:12:51
6:14:38
6:16:24
6:16:27
6:16:30
6:16:38

6:16:48

6:16:55
6:18:00
6:18:02
6:19:05
6:21:55
6:22:10
6:22:43
6:23:56
6:25:55
6:27:40
6:30:22
6:31:55
6:32:19
6:36:42

5:08:52
4:56:50
5:05:48
5:01:39
4:50:44
5:06:38
5:08:00
5:08:08
5:15:40
5:09:54
5:08:04
5:05:24
5:10:40
5:16:40
5:11:45
5:11:39
5:04:25
5:20:21
5:02:24
5:16:59
5:00:49

5:17:26

5:21:31
5:19:48
5:09:14
5:20:19
5:25:47
5:16:46
5:25:58
5:26:31
IT
5:24:22
5:30:33
5:17:22
5:29:43
5:29:04

3:09:26
3:10:47
3:25:08
3:25:37
3:09:39
3:25:03
3:20:57
3:41:33
3:44:48
3:33:49
3:32:34
3:23:30
3:31:14
3:32:31
3:35:43
3:35:41
3:12:02
3:43:24
3:29:46
3:40:07
3:20:03

3:46:06

3:38:44
3:37:25
3:24:44
3:34:28
3:51:38
3:41:08
3:44:46
3:40:04
3:39:26
3:37:58
3:50:42
3:36:01
3:45:04
3:21:00

1:44:10
1:41:47
1:44:25
1:50:05
1:39:09
1:44:44
1:37:38
1:59:55
1:58:12
1:52:11
1:51:51
1:44:18
1:52:20
1:48:25
1:52:05
1:44:22
1:44:55
1:.57:27
1:52:23
1:52:16
1:47:11

1:55:59

1:51:40
1:46:18
1:46:24
1:48:46
1:56:26
1:42:50
1:58:48
1:48:29
1:51:09
1:51:54
1:48:13
1.57:12
1:47:40
1:52:22

0:58:07
0:59:04
0:57:49
0:57:37
0:56:17
0:57:48
0:53:49
1:05:15
1:08:10
1:02:19
1:03:15
0:57:33
1:02:35
1:02:03
1:03:11
0:59:52
1:02:12
1:08:04
1:03:19
1:03:08
1:02:30

1:06:55

1:02:33
0:59:57
1:03:33
1:01:57
1:05:04
0:57:53
1:07:19
1:01:44
1:01:37
1:02:36
0:58:58
1:06:37
1:01:16
1:03:20



99
100
101
102
103

104

105
106

107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132

33
98
158
23
137

10
142

58

108
156
154
135
152
90
129
52
136
28
113
49
64
51
145
140
39
78
59
241
242
65
31

57
97

Niklas Hagman
Anders Lindgren
Daniel Jansson
Tommy Harderud
Johan Nilsson

Mathias Holmqvist

Lars Astrom
Stefan Claesson

Ulf Pettersson

Kenneth Brocknas
Richard Lindgren
Erik Pettersson
Ingemar Carlsson
K-G Eriksson

Erik Marklund

Karl Gunnar Lindman

Birger Hoglund
Johan Axelsson
Robert Fredholm
Wes Morgan
Lars Grangert
Per Nilsson
Martin Versén
Johan Jonell
Martin Gulle
Christopher Stridh
Roger Karlsson
Orjan Wallgren
Nis Bergman
Arvid Bjorkroth
Simon Kopljar
Erik Y Broberg

Kristian Gustafsson

Wyndham Walters

Envikens IF

Stockholm

Blahammarens Fjallstation
Cybercom

Arméns Jagarbataljon:
Arvidsjaur
Betongindustri

Jamtlandspolisens
idrottsforening
Tribute for Ebba
Skellefted

Ostersund

Ostersund
IKJ Haninge
Djurgarden

IFK Mora Alpina Klubb
Lulekamraterna
IK Jogg.se

Nassjo
Karlslunds IF
Saab Biopower
Sveaskogs IF
Lund

JPSIF (J6nk6pingspolisens
Skytte-och Idrottsférening)
Stigsjo IK
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6:38:28
6:38:42
6:39:17
6:42:44
6:43:14

6:44:24

6:44:45
6:45:45

6:50:30

6:53:32
6:54:50
7:00:50
7:04:05
7:09:23
7:09:31
7:13:09
7:23:40
7:26:19
7:28:31
7:29:17
7:30:51
7:32:44
7:33:10
7:34:37
7:38:01
7:41:18
7:45:33
7:48:24
7:50:43
7:50:43
7:56:51
7:58:56

8:09:44
8:13:55

5:33:55
5:38:41
5:38:01
5:42:06

5:41:14

5:39:34
5:43:00

5:46:18

5:53:09
5:47:01
5:46:27
5:53:53
6:00:18
6:03:59
5:58:03
6:13:42
6:15:03
6:09:42
6:08:43
6:18:45
6:26:24
6:16:37
6:13:33
6:24:46
6:33:02
6:35:10
6:25:27
6:30:34
6:30:22
6:43:31
6:20:38

6:49:07
6:54:08

3:56:33
3:50:39
3:43:53
3:53:50

3:47:57

3:48:32
4:02:26

3:52:20

4:02:06
4:03:09
3:54:11
3:59:39
4:00:33
4:22:22
4:04:42
4:10:35
4:14:35
4:05:38
3:59:52
4:21:13
4:14:44
4:14:48
4:14:38
4:17:18
4:31:01
4:30:59
4:17:35

4:42:44
4:48:55
4:17:52

4:18:32
4:27:55

1:09:29
1:10:14
1:08:01
1:03:09

1:06:31

1:07:04
1:14:19

1:06:27

1:05:27
1:07:59
1:08:12
1:06:34
1:08:17
1:13:00
1:02:16
1:13:55
1:13:56
1:10:11
1:08:20
1:12:02
1:08:09
1:03:28
1:05:24
1:09:46
1:18:55
1:15:41
1:13:26
1:16:21
1:16:25
1:12:46

1:16:27
1:09:36



133
134
135
136
137
138
139

127
13
131
117
153

116

11
29
147
148
151
186
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR

Hans ten Berg
Ingemar Berg

Bengt Hemmingsson

Staffan Wikstrom
Dag Svensson
Thomas Jonsson
Sigvard Koplimée
Henning Nilsson
Ragnar Forss
Oskar Grangert
Rolf Haggstrém
Par Haggstrom
Martin Holmstrand
Bengt Stuguby
Patrik Boman

UIf Bengtsson
Jakob Persson
Jonas Amrén
Tomas Sundstrém
Mikael Englund
Hakan Aman
Markus Bragmo
Per Jamtelid

Per Olofsson
Tomas Holmberg
Martin Ohlsson
Christer Backman
Daniel Brolén
Bjérn Gund

Leif Eklund

John Bergstedt
Marcus Soderstrom
P-O Halvarsson
Peter Afzelius
Samuel Andersson

Bodsjtbdle SK
Ostersunds SK
Vattudalens LDK
Kroks Dream Team
Foljelopare
Vattudalens LDK
Amréns Skogsmaskiner
Alsen

Ericsson IF

Sejfa

Sejfa

Magazinet Karlstad
Lag Stuguby
Cybercom
Cybercom

IKJ Haninge
Ostersunds OK
Bilcenter Jamtland AB
Boo IF

Brannans IF
Dalasj6 IK

Gotham TC
Jakobsberg
Kramfors Alliansen
OK Storsjon
Samba

Asarna IK

Tierp

Trillevallen

Vasastan Crips

Are Skidalpina Férening

8:22:00
8:26:40
8:26:40
9:04:37
9:04.37
9:43:18
9:45:04
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2:18:23
2:18:05
2:18:05
2:38:33
2:12:55

2:56:25
2:20:57
1:59:42
1:46:34
2:29:19
2:24:47
1:18:21

1:11:36
1:15:45
1:16:20
1:24:40
1:14:01

1:30:33
1:21:18
1:05:08
1:02:04
1:15:49
1:15:33
0:43:19
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